CLASS

RS600
BLAZE
BLAZE
RS200
RS AERO
XENON
LASER
LASER
LASER
LASER
LASER
LASER
LASER
LASER
LASER
LASER
LASER
2000
GP14
GP14
GP14
GP14
EUROPE
SOLO

SOLO
SOLO

COMET

TOPAZ

TOPAZ

TOPPER
TOPPER
TOPPER
TOPPER
RS AERO
DART 16
DART 18
DART 18

SAIL NO:

626
594
729
482
1102
4194
172337
166444
16
209809
147270
198905
200714
171242
0
152574
152574
2967
13560
13560
14233
14233
95
4227

5241
4227

32
3075
979
33244
47756
44946
43369
2648
2971
7563
7724

HURRICANE SX 411
HURRICANE SX 135
HURRICANE SX 420

Ken Potts

Rob Lockett
Sonny Hart

Harry Swinbourne
John Tappenden
Clare Giles

Andy Cornforth
Andy Dunnett
Nadia MacDonald
Eddie White

Ken Potts

John Tappenden
Paul Stanton
Yvonne Gough
Rob Lockett
Steve Swinbourne
Harry Swinbourne
Paul Jarrett
Michael Gutteridge
Derroll Pedder
Dave Fowell
Shelby Fowell
Clare Giles

Dave Fowell
Robert Gutteridge
Tom Philpot
Peter Downer
Harrison Smith
Owen Hooper
Lauren Hooper
Harrison Smith
Alfie Searles
Michael Gutteridge
Ben Powell
Robert Mitchell
Peter Boxer
Martin Chivers
Mark Venables
Larry Foxen

Brian Allen

2019 GUNFLEET RACE RESULTS

H'FORD

COUNTY
SHIELD

WALLET

TROPHY

TONY CHADD TROPHY

POTTS
PURSUIT

3 4 5 | OVERALL 4 5 6 OVERALL
2
10 6 8
10
7 4
4 7 1
13 3
1 2 1 3 2
6 6 4 5 4
1 1 2 1
6 2
8 6 5
2 6 8
2 3 7 6 3 3
3 10
5 14 5 10
5
5 14
7
4 4 3 3 1 6 5




HURRICANE SX 216 Matt Burrell
LASER 16 Jono Dunnett




2019 GUNFLEET RACE RESULTS

REG ATTA
CLASS SAIL NO: JUBILEE LONDON CADET.. ..RACE

BILL
GEDDES
TROPHY

SINGLE HELM

cup TROPHY TOPPO CADET

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 | OVERALL
RS600 626 Ken Potts 10 2
BLAZE 594 Rob Lockett 3 3 5 2 3 4
BLAZE 729 Sonny Hart 4
RS200 482 Harry Swinbourne 9
RS AERO 1102 John Tappenden 4 1 &
XENON 4194 Clare Giles 10
LASER 172337 Andy Cornforth 2 22
LASER 166444 Andy Dunnett 7 3 22 2 1 2 8 2 3 1 3
LASER 16 Nadia MacDonald 14
LASER 209809 Eddie White 7 22 11 6 7 8 5 6 15 6
LASER 147270 Ken Potts 1 1
LASER 198905 John Tappenden 1
LASER 200714 Paul Stanton )
LASER 171242 Yvonne Gough 1 22 11 4 8 6 14
LASER 0 Rob Lockett 5
LASER 152574 Steve Swinbourne 7
LASER 152574 Harry Swinbourne 9
2000 2967 Paul Jarrett
GP14 13560 Michael Gutteridge 2 8 4 4 8 4 5
GP14 13560 Derroll Pedder 2
GP14 14233 Dave Fowell
GP14 14233 Shelby Fowell
EUROPE 95 Clare Giles 3 11 6 8
SOLO 4227 Dave Fowell 5 9
SOLO 5241 Robert Gutteridge 3 8 7
SOLO 4227 Tom Philpot
COMET 32 Peter Downer 2 11 10 5
TOPAZ 3075 Harrison Smith 6
TOPAZ 979 Owen Hooper
TOPPER 33244 Lauren Hooper
TOPPER 47756 Harrison Smith 6
TOPPER 44946 Alfie Searles 22
TOPPER 43369 Michael Gutteridge 7 1
RS AERO 2648 Ben Powell 1
DART 16 2971 Robert Mitchell 11
DART 18 7563 Peter Boxer 12 4
DART 18 7724 Martin Chivers 13
HURRICANE SX[411 Mark Venables 14 8
HURRICANE SX|135 Larry Foxen 15 9
HURRICANE SX[420 Brian Allen 16 6




HURRICANE SX

216

Matt Burrell

LASER

Jono Dunnett




2019 GUNFLEET RACE RESULTS

BILL AUSTIN JIM
CLASS SAIL NO: TEEUDPEE PO;ZFI.RS CLARKE LADIES SUCKLING Cll:-IIfNIIE;S AUTUMN SERIES WINTER SERIES
SHIELD TROPHY SHIELD
1 2 3 4 | OVERALL 1 2 3 | OVERALL

RS600 626 Ken Potts
BLAZE 594 Rob Lockett 5 2 2 4 5
BLAZE 729 Sonny Hart
RS200 482 Harry Swinbourne 7 4 7
RS AERO 1102 John Tappenden
XENON 4194 Clare Giles
LASER 172337 Andy Cornforth 2 2
LASER 166444 Andy Dunnett 4 7 2 1 1 3 3 2
LASER 16 Nadia MacDonald
LASER 209809 Eddie White 5 2 7 8
LASER 147270 Ken Potts 1 1 1
LASER 198905 John Tappenden 1 4
LASER 200714 Paul Stanton 3 1
LASER 171242 Yvonne Gough 3 4 6 5 5
LASER 0 Rob Lockett 1 4 5
LASER 152574 Steve Swinbourne
LASER 152574 Harry Swinbourne
2000 2967 Paul Jarrett 3
GP14 13560 Michael Gutteridge 8 4 7 8
GP14 13560 Derroll Pedder
GP14 14233 Dave Fowell
GP14 14233 Shelby Fowell 2
EUROPE 95 Clare Giles 3 6
SOLO 4227 Dave Fowell 10 3 4 3 2
SOLO 5241 Robert Gutteridge
SOLO 4227 Tom Philpot
COMET 32 Peter Downer 7 4 2
TOPAZ 3075 Harrison Smith
TOPAZ 979 Owen Hooper 6 5
TOPPER 33244 Lauren Hooper 9
TOPPER 47756 Harrison Smith 6
TOPPER 44946 Alfie Searles
TOPPER 43369 Michael Gutteridge
RS AERO 2648 Ben Powell
DART 16 2971 Robert Mitchell
DART 18 7563 Peter Boxer
DART 18 7724 Martin Chivers
HURRICANE SX|411 Mark Venables
HURRICANE SX|135 Larry Foxen
HURRICANE SX[420 Brian Allen




HURRICANE SX

216

Matt Burrell

LASER

Jono Dunnett




